
I Cinghiali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rimoldi Marco (08/981) 6 14 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinciroli Claudio (08/217) 6 10 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi (08/274) 3 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigoli Fabio (08/1181) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Luca (08/907) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitale Igor Enzo (08/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rimoldi Marco 08/981 12 30 2,50

Pinciroli Claudio 08/217 12 24 2,00

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi 08/274 9 15 1,67

Rigoli Fabio 08/1181 6 12 2,00

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 6 5 0,83

Campagna Luca 08/907 3 2 0,67

Capitale Igor Enzo 08/857 0 0 0,00

Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 6 12 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 6 13 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 3 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 12 28 2,33

Cinus Sandro 08/629 12 19 1,58

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 5 11 2,20

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 9 11 1,22

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 3 6 2,00

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 3 4 1,33

Settin Gabriele 08/225 4 1 0,25

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 0 0 0,00

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giacomo Alessandro (08/1842) 6 15 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porro Riccardo (08/1833) 6 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 4 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 6 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Vita Emanuele (08/1855) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giacomo Alessandro 08/1842 12 25 2,08

Porro Riccardo 08/1833 10 21 2,10

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 10 19 1,90

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 10 19 1,90

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 2 4 2,00

De Vita Emanuele 08/1855 2 3 1,50

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 2 2 1,00



BI-DU Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cadei Luciano (08/1795) 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone Francesco (08/626) 3 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grieco Davide (08/1608) 6 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paradisi Simone (08/1339) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppa Davide (08/1919) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bononi Gabriele (08/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerbi Andrea (08/349) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cadei Luciano 08/1795 12 21 1,75

Barone Francesco 08/626 9 13 1,44

Grieco Davide 08/1608 9 8 0,89

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 6 6 1,00

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 3 4 1,33

Paradisi Simone 08/1339 3 2 0,67

Coppa Davide 08/1919 3 1 0,33

Bononi Gabriele 08/1605 0 0 0,00

Zerbi Andrea 08/349 3 0 0,00

SPE

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bulanti Roberto (08/1718) 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palumbo Antonio (08/1698) 6 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossini Nicola  (08/1970) 3 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succetti Luca (08/1652) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Folladori Emanuele (08/1648) 3 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bulanti Roberto 08/1718 12 19 1,58

Palumbo Antonio 08/1698 12 16 1,33

Rossini Nicola 08/1970 9 7 0,78

Succetti Luca 08/1652 6 4 0,67

Folladori Emanuele 08/1648 9 4 0,44

Jackass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Narducci Maurizio (08/136) 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novati Alex (08/1739) 4 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demir Atagan (08/251) 6 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narducci Leonardo (08/130) 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipriano Michele (08/1777) 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cassaro Angelo (08/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Roberto (08/1635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Narducci Maurizio 08/136 12 17 1,42

Novati Alex 08/1739 10 16 1,60

Demir Atagan 08/251 9 14 1,56

Marano Stefano 08/1268 6 7 1,17

Narducci Leonardo 08/130 5 6 1,20

Cipriano Michele 08/1777 6 6 1,00

Cassaro Angelo 08/229 0 0 0,00

Sola Roberto 08/1635 0 0 0,00


